ITALIAN BEEF 799
CHEESY BEEF 8.99

SAVERIO’S SPICY BEEF Italian beef, hot giardiniera, & marinara
on garlic bread, topped with melted mozzarella. 9.99

ITALIAN SAUSAGE On garlic bread with marinara. 7.99
COMBO On garlic bread with italian beef & italian sausage. 9.99
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA 8.99

GRILLED ITALIAN CHICKEN Marinated chicken breast topped
with lettuce & tomato. 8.99

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 9.99

HALF POUND BURGER With lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo,
& ketchup. 7.99 ADD CHEESE FOR $1.00

TEXAS BURGER Half pound burger topped with our tangy bbqg
sauce, cheddar cheese, bacon, & onion rings. 9.99

GONDOLA DOG Hot dog wrapped in pizza dough filled with
mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce or cheese sauce. 5.99

With side of marinara sauce & topped with parmesan cheese.
Add Up to 4 Pizza Ingredients $1.89 each

CHEESE CALZONE 999
CHEESE PANZAROTTI Fried Calzone. 9.99

)

CHEESECAKE Oreo, strawberry, or plain. 3.99
CANNOLI 2.29
TIRAMISU 4.99

XANGO A lightly breaded cheesecake roll, deep fried & rolled
in cinnamon sugar. 3.99

ZEPPOLE Delicious crispy dough pieces tossed with powder sugar,
served with a side of chocolate hazelnut or cannoli filling. 7.99

)

BY THE CAN 1.00.20 OZ. BOTTLE 2.25.2-LITER BOTTLE 3.00

)

SAVERIO VENEZIA $134°°
FEEDS UP TO 25-30 PEOPLE

- 5 LBS.ITALIAN BEEF W/ FRENCH BREAD

« 30 PCS OF CHICKEN (FRIED, BAKED, OR BBQ)

- Large tray of mostaccioli/spaghetti

- Half tray of salad (Tossed or Caesar)

PAPA’S FAVORITE $149°°
FEEDS UP TO 25-30 PEOPLE

- Large tray of mostaccioli/spaghetti

- Half tray of chopped salad

- Half tray of pasta tri-color salad

- 18 Italian sausages

« 24 Meatballs

« 36 Breadsticks
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PAPA
SAVERIOS

PIZZERIA

630.907.7272 =
1480 N.'Orchard Rd.

Order'Online’at' PapaSaverios.com

MON - SAT 10AM - 9PM - SUNDAY 2PM-8PM




Wings tossed in the sauce of your choice & served with choice of dressing.

TRADITIONAL WINGS
6 Wings.....c.ceeenenee. 8.99
8 Wings....cceeeeevanees 10.99
12 Wings .ccceeeeeneeees 14.99
24 WingS...ccceeeeeenes 28.99
50 WingS...ccceeeenees 50.99

FRENCH FRIES 2.99
ONION RINGS 6.99

BONELESS WINGS
6 Wings....c.ceeereeeeee 5.99

8 Wings...ccoeveernnnnee 8.99
12 Wings .cccoeeeeeeeee 10.99
24 Wings...ccceeeeeee 21.99
50 Wings...ccceeeueeee 44,99

SAUCE CAYENNE

MILD  HABANERO
BBQ PARMESAN
DRESSING

BLEU CHEESE

RANCH

MOZZARELLA STICKS Served with a side of marinara sauce. 6.99
JALAPENO POPPERS 6.99
BREADED MUSHROOMS 6.99

BREADSTICKS 4.99
GARLIC BREAD 4.99

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Served with a side of marinara sauce. 5.99

PAPA’S DOUGH NUGGETS Bite-sized pieces of crispy pizza dough
tossed in garlic butter sauce & parmesan cheese, served with a side o

marinara sauce. 7.99

CHICKEN STRIPS 5 pieces. 6.99

JUMBO PIZZA SLICE 5.00

Available 10am-7pm Only!

WITH A CAN OF SODA 5.99

Available 10am-7pm Only!

)

)

FRIED CHICKEN Tasty, crispy, flavorful breaded chicken fried to
perfection. Served with fries, coleslaw & a breadstick. 4-PIECE. 8.99

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP Jumbo fried shrimp. Served with cocktail
sauce, fries, coleslaw & a breadstick. FULL LB. 17.99

)

Budd Youwr Own Pizzal

NEES 2

THIN CRUST 12.99

DOUBLE DOUGH 13.99

PAN STYLE 16.99

CHICAGO STYLE

17.99

SAVERIOS STUFFED 17.99
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING 179
EACH ADDITIONAL 1/2 TOPPING .45

10” GLUTEN-FREE* THIN CRUST

EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING
EACH ADDITIONAL %2 TOPPING

3-4

14.99
16.99

45
18.49

20.49
22.49

23.49

23.49
219
115

*Please know that we practice caution and proper procedures when preparing our gluten-free items and do our very best to ensure a
final gluten-free product. In consuming our gluten-free products, be aware that there still may be a chance of cross-contact or cross-
contamination. Guests are advised to consider this information as it relates to their individual dietary needs and requirements. A pizza
made with a gluten-free crust, but still prepared in a common kitchen has a risk of gluten exposure.

Papa Saverio’s is NOT a gluten free environment.

Italian Sausage, Ground Beef,
Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon,
Chicken*, Italian Beef* & Bacon

Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives,
Green Olives, Sliced Tomatoes,
Fresh Mushrooms, Artichoke Hearts,
Broccoli & Red Onion

Prices based on thin crust - Additional charge for other crusts

2

FAVORITE FOUR 16.99

Italian sausage, mushroom, onion
& green pepper

THE MEAT LOCKER

Sausage, pepperoni, bacon, Canadian
bacon & ground beef

B.O.S.S.
Bacon, onion, sausage & our tangy BBQ
sauce

BEEF & GIARDINIERA

Italian sausage, hot giardiniera
& mozzarella

VEGETARIAN

Mushroom, onion, green pepper
&sliced tomato

PIZZA BIANCA

Our homemade Alfredo sauce topped with
spinach, grilled chicken & cheese

THE HAWAIIAN

Canadian bacon & pineapple

BBQ CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, red onion & zesty BBQ
sauce

SAVERIO’S EMPIRE

Sausage, bacon, pepperoni, Canadian
bacon, mushroom, onion, green pepper,
black & green olives, ground beef & sliced
tomato

18.99

16.99

18.99

18.99

16.99

16.99
16.99

21.99

3-4
20.99

22.99

20.99

22.99

22.99

20.99

20.99
20.99

26.99

Extra Cheese, Pineapple,
Fresh Garlic, Spinach, Jalapeno,
Hot Giardiniera, Ricotta Cheese,

Anchovies & Cheddar Cheese

*double ingredient charge

)

Vegetarian

45

23.99
24.99
23.99
24.99
24.99
23.99

23.99
23.99

29.99

)

SAVERIO’S SPECIAL SALAD Green pepper, cucumber, onion,

pepperoni, pepperocini, mushrooms, croutons, & cheddar cheese. 9.99

DRESSINGS RANCH
THOUSAND ISLAND CAESAR
ITALIAN FRENCH

HONEY MUSTARD
A2Vl BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, croutons, & caesar dressing. 7.99
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD aGrilled italian chicken,

croutons, & caesar dressing over romaine lettuce. 8.99

DINNER SALAD Fresh lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, & green
pepper. 6.99

All Pastas are served with a breadstick!

THREE CHEESE BAKED PENNE A hearty pasta dish smothered in
our homemade marinara sauce then baked with ricotta, mozzarella, &
parmesan cheeses. REGULAR 11.99 LARGE 20.99

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS Traditional spaghetti with marinara
sauce served with homemade meatballs from the family recipe, topped
with fresh shaved parmesan cheese & fresh parsley. REGULAR: 10.99
LARGE 19.99

LASAGNA Homemade from the family recipe: layers of ribbon noodles
& three cheeses, smothered in marinara sauce & baked mozzarella
cheese. REGULAR 11.99 LARGE 20.99

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Fettuccini
noodles & tender grilled chicken tossed in a rich, creamy Alfredo sauce
Eﬁ:g%\éw;cg agsgiago & romano cheeses with a hint of garlic. REGULAR: 10.99

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Tender chicken breasts hand-breaded with
homemade marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese, & topped with shaved
parmesan cheese. REGULAR 11.99 LARGE 20.99

PENNE & GRILLED CHICKEN A LA VODKA Penne pasta

simmerded in a creamy vodka sauce topped with our tender grilled
chicken breast & shaved parmesan. REGULAR: 10.99 LARGE 19.99

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI Ravioli stuffed with ricotta, asiago, &
romano cheeses served with fresh parsley, papa’s marinara, & topped
10.99 LARGE 19.99

with shaved parmesan cheese. REGULA




