SANDWICHES

ITALIAN BEEF 7.99

CHEESY BEEF 8.99

SAVERIO'S SPICY BEEF Italian beef, hot giardiniera, & marinara on garlic bread, topped with melted mozzarella. 9.99

ITALIAN SAUSAGE On garlic bread with marinara. 7.99

COMBO On garlic bread with italian beef & italian sausage. 9.99

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA 8.99

GRILLED ITALIAN CHICKEN Marinated chicken breast topped with lettuce & tomato. 8.99

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 9.99

HALF POUND BURGER With lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, & ketchup. 7.99 *ADD CHEESE FOR \$1.00*

TEXAS BURGER Half pound burger topped with our tangy bbq sauce, cheddar cheese, bacon, & onion rings. 9.99

GONDOLA DOG Hot dog wrapped in pizza dough filled with mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce or cheese sauce. 5.99



CALZONES & PANZAROTTIS

With side of marinara sauce & topped with parmesan cheese. Add Up to 4 Pizza Ingredients \$1.89 each

CHEESE CALZONE 9.99

CHEESE PANZAROTTI Fried Calzone. 9.99

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE Oreo, strawberry, or plain. 3.99

CANNOLI 2.29

TIRAMISU 4.99

XANGO A lightly breaded cheesecake roll, deep fried & rolled in cinnamon sugar. 3.99

ZEPPOLE Delicious crispy dough pieces tossed with powder sugar, served with a side of chocolate hazelnut or cannoli filling. 7.99

BEVERAGES



BY THE CAN 1.00 • 20 OZ. BOTTLE 2.25 • 2-LITER BOTTLE 3.00

CATERING DEALS

SAVERIO VENEZIA \$134.99

FEEDS UP TO 25-30 PEOPLE

- 5 LBS. ITALIAN BEEF W/ FRENCH BREAD
- 30 PCS OF CHICKEN (FRIED, BAKED, OR BBQ)
- Large tray of mostaccioli/spaghetti
- Half tray of salad (Tossed or Caesar)

PAPA'S FAVORITE \$149.99

FEEDS UP TO 25-30 PEOPLE

- Large tray of mostaccioli/spaghetti
- Half tray of chopped salad
- Half tray of pasta tri-color salad
- 18 Italian sausages
- 24 Meatballs
- 36 Breadsticks



Postal Customer

PRST MKTG MAIL U.S. POSTAGE PAID Bedford Park, IL Permit No. 542

ECRWSS EDDM



AURORA 630.907.7272 1480 N. Orchard Rd.



Order Online at PapaSaverios.com

MON - SAT 10AM - 9PM · SUNDAY 2PM-8PM



WINGS

Wings tossed in the sauce of your choice & served with choice of dressing.

-		-
TRADITIONAL WINGS	BONELESS WINGS	SAUCE CAYENNE MANGO
6 Wings 8.99	6 Wings 5.99	MILD HABANERO
8 Wings 10.99	8 Wings 8.99	BBQ GARLIC BBQ PARMESAN
12 Wings 14.99	12 Wings 10.99	
24 Wings 28.99	24 Wings 21.99	DRESSING BLEU CHEESE
50 Wings 50.99	50 Wings 44.99	RANCH

APPETIZERS

FRENCH FRIES 2.99

ONION RINGS 6.99

MOZZARELLA STICKS Served with a side of marinara sauce. 6.99

JALAPENO POPPERS 6.99

BREADED MUSHROOMS 6.99

BREADSTICKS 4.99

GARLIC BREAD 4.99

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Served with a side of marinara sauce. 5.99

PAPA'S DOUGH NUGGETS Bite-sized pieces of crispy pizza dough tossed in garlic butter sauce & parmesan cheese, served with a side of marinara sauce. 7.99

CHICKEN STRIPS 5 pieces. 6.99

JUMBO PIZZA SLICES

JUMBO PIZZA SLICE 5.00 Available 10am-7pm Only!

WITH A CAN OF SODA 5.99 Available 10am-7pm Only!

SPECIALITY DINNERS

FRIED CHICKEN Tasty, crispy, flavorful breaded chicken fried to perfection. Served with fries, coleslaw & a breadstick. **4-PIECE.** 8.99

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP Jumbo fried shrimp. Served with cocktail sauce, fries, coleslaw & a breadstick. **FULL LB.** 17.99

PIZZAS

EACH ADDITIONAL 1/2 TOPPING

Build Your Own Pizza!

12" 2 12.99 13.99	14" 3-4 14.99 16.99	16" 4-5 18.49	18" 5-6 21.9 9
12.99	14.99		
		18.49	21.99
13.99	16 00		
	10.99	20.49	23.9
16.99		22.49	
17.99		23.49	
17.99		23.49	
1.79	1.99	2.19	2.59
.45	1.05	1.15	1.45
		Serves	1-2
UST			10.99
			1.49
	17.99 17.99 1.79 .45	17.99 17.99 1.79 1.99 .45 1.05	17.99 23.49 17.99 23.49 1.79 1.99 2.19 1.45 1.05 1.15 Serves

'Please know that we practice caution and proper procedures when preparing our gluten-free items and do our very best to ensure a final gluten-free product. In consuming our gluten-free products, be aware that there still may be a chance of cross-contact or cross-contamination. Guests are advised to consider this information as it relates to their individual dietary needs and requirements: A pizz made with a gluten-free crust, but still prepared in a common kitchen has a risk of gluten exposure.

Papa Saverio's is NOT a gluten free environment.

MEAT	VEGGIES	& MORE	
Italian Sausage, Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Chicken*, Italian Beef* & Bacon	Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Green Olives, Sliced Tomatoes, Fresh Mushrooms, Artichoke Hearts, Broccoli & Red Onion	Extra Cheese, Pineapple, Fresh Garlic, Spinach, Jalapeño, Hot Giardiniera, Ricotta Cheese, Anchovies & Cheddar Cheese	

*double ingredient charge

SPECIALITY PIZZAS

Prices based on thin crust - Additional charge for other crusts			▼ Vegetarian	
Choose Your Pizza Size	12"	14"	16"	18"
Serves	2	3-4	4-5	5-6
FAVORITE FOUR Italian sausage, mushroom, onion & green pepper	16.99	20.99	23.99	26.99
THE MEAT LOCKER Sausage, pepperoni, bacon, Canadian bacon & ground beef	18.99	22.99	24.99	28.99
B.O.S.S. Bacon, onion, sausage & our tangy BBQ sauce	16.99	20.99	23.99	26.99
BEEF & GIARDINIERA Italian sausage, hot giardiniera & mozzarella	18.99	22.99	24.99	28.99
VEGETARIAN ▼ Mushroom, onion, green pepper & sliced tomato	18.99	22.99	24.99	28.99
PIZZA BIANCA Our homemade Alfredo sauce topped with spinach, grilled chicken & cheese	16.99	20.99	23.99	26.99
THE HAWAIIAN Canadian bacon & pineapple	16.99	20.99	23.99	26.99
BBQ CHICKEN Grilled chicken, red onion & zesty BBQ sauce	16.99	20.99	23.99	26.99
SAVERIO'S EMPIRE Sausage, bacon, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, mushroom, onion, green pepper, black & green olives, ground beef & sliced tomato	21.99	26.99	29.99	31.99

SALADS

DRESSINGS
THOUSAND ISLAND
ITALIAN
BLEU CHEESE
RANCH
CAESAR
FRENCH
HONEY MUSTARD
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

SAVERIO'S SPECIAL SALAD Green pepper, cucumber, onion, pepperoni, pepperocini, mushrooms, croutons, & cheddar cheese. 9.99

CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, croutons, & caesar dressing. 7.99

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled italian chicken, croutons, & caesar dressing over romaine lettuce. 8.99

DINNER SALAD Fresh lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, & green pepper. 6.99



PASTAS

All Pastas are served with a breadstick!

THREE CHEESE BAKED PENNE A hearty pasta dish smothered in our homemade marinara sauce then baked with ricotta, mozzarella, & parmesan cheeses. **REGULAR 11.99 LARGE 20.99**

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS Traditional spaghetti with marinara sauce served with homemade meatballs from the family recipe, topped with fresh shaved parmesan cheese & fresh parsley. **REGULAR: 10.99 LARGE 19.99**

LASAGNA Homemade from the family recipe: layers of ribbon noodles & three cheeses, smothered in marinara sauce & baked mozzarella cheese. **REGULAR 11.99 LARGE 20.99**

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Fettuccini noodles & tender grilled chicken tossed in a rich, creamy Alfredo sauce made with asiago & romano cheeses with a hint of garlic. REGULAR: 10.99 LARGE 19.99

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Tender chicken breasts hand-breaded with homemade marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese, & topped with shaved parmesan cheese. REGULAR 11.99 LARGE 20.99

PENNE & GRILLED CHICKEN A LA VODKA Penne pasta simmerded in a creamy vodka sauce topped with our tender grilled chicken breast & shaved parmesan. REGULAR: 10.99 LARGE 19.99

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI Ravioli stuffed with ricotta, asiago, & romano cheeses served with fresh parsley, papa's marinara, & topped with shaved parmesan cheese. **REGULAR 10.99 LARGE 19.99**

